
2011 Trade Shows        
 
September 2011    
 
September 7 - 11, 2011  
EUROTIER 
Hanover, Germany 
Dr. Karl Schloesser, 49 (0)69 247 88.254; 

September 13 - 15, 2011  
Big Iron Farm Show 
West Fargo, ND 
Chaun Merkens, (800) 456-6408; email: info@bigironfarmshow.com 

September 13 - 15, 2011  
Canada's Outdoor Farm Show 
Woodstock, ON 
Lori Jocius, (800) 563-5441; email: info@outdoorfarmshow.com 
 
September 13 - 15, 2011  
Husker Harvest Days  
Grand Island, NE  
Matt Jungmann, (866)264-7469; email: shows@farmprogress.com 

September 16 - October 2, 2011  
Eastern States Exposition (The Big E) 
West Springfield, MA 
Carol Viecelli, (800) 639-2908; email: c.viecelli@thebige.com 

September 20- 24, 2011  
International Plowing Match & Farm Machinery Show 
Chute & Blond, ON 
Cathy Lasby, (800) 661-7569; email: cathy@polwingmatch.org 
 
September 20 - 22, 2011  
Farm Science Review 
London, OH 
Chuck Gamble, (614) 292-4278; email: gamble.19@osu.edu 

September 27 - 29, 2011  
York Peninsula Field Days 
Paskeville, South Australia 
Elaine Bussenschutt OAM, 08 88 272 040; email: ypfd@netyp.com.au 

 
  



October 2011    
 
October 5 - 7, 2011  
Ozark Fall Farmfest 
Springfield, MO 
Ted Gum, (800) 356-8255; email: farmtalk@terraworld.net 
 
October 6 - 9, 2011  
AgroTech Russia 
Moscow, Russia 
Dr. Olga Hunger, email: O.Hunger(at)DLG.org 
 
October 17 - 20, 2011  
Canadian Manufacturing Technology Show 
Toronto, ON 
(888) 322-7333 or email: canadasales@sme.org 
 
October 18 - 20, 2011  
Sunbelt Agricultural Exposition 
Moultrie, GA 
Wendell Brown, (229) 985-1968; email:info@sunbeltexpo.com 
 
October 27 - 29, 2011  
EMDA Fall Convention and Showcase  
St. Louis, MO 
Pat Collins, (319) 354-5156; email: pat@emda.net 
 
October 26 - 29, 2011  
Farm Equip MFG Assn Fall Convention 
St. Louis, MO 
Vernon Schmidt, (314) 878-2304 
 
 
November 2011    
 
November 3 - 5, 2011  
National Small Farm Trade Show & Conference  
Columbia, Mo  
Ron Macher, (800) 633-2535 
 
November 4 - 13, 2011  
Farmfair International 
Edmonton, AB 
Jenna Letwin, (888) 800-7275; email: jletwin@northlands.com 
 
 



November 5 - 18, 2011  
North American International Livestock Expo 
Louisville, KY 
Harold Workman, (502) 595-3166  
 
November 8 - 10, 2011 
Wichita Farm and Ranch Show 
Valley Centre, KS 
Steve Guenthner/Fred Cline; (800) 949-3976; email:steve@tradexpos.com 
 
November 9 - 12, 2011 Agri-Trade - Red Deer 
Red Deer, AB 
Pat Kennedy, (403) 347-4491; email: agritrade@redeerchamber.com  
 
November 14 - 16, 2011  
North Dakota Implement Dealers Association 
Bismarck, ND 
Robert Lamp, (701) 293-6822 
 
November 15 - 19, 2011 
Manitoba - Canada Show/Mission 
Winnipeg, MB 
Bill Teerhuis (Manitoba Trade & Investment) 
(204) 945-2428  
     1.  Agritechnica  
           Hanover, Germany Nov 15-19, 2011 
 
November 15 - 19, 2011(preview days: Nov 13 & 14) 
Agritechnica 2011 - International DLG-Exhibition for Agricultural Machinery  
Hanover, Germany  
Annette Reichhold, ++49-69-24788-264 - email: A.Reichhold@dlg.org 
 
November 16 - 17, 2011  
McCook Farm & Ranch Expo 
McCook, KS 
Darren Dales, (888) 685-0989; email:dales@bwtelcom.net 
 
November 21 - 26, 2011  
Canadian Western Agribition 
Regina, SK 
Paulette Kidd, Info line,(306) 565-0565; email: info@agribition.com 

November 29 - December 1, 2011  
Agricultural Retailers Association Conference & Expo 
Boca Raton, FL 
Kristi Burmeisterr, (636) 922-5551; email: kburmeister@charter.net 



November 29 - December 1, 2011  
Amarillo Farm & Ranch Show 
Amarillo, TX 
Katie Kaehler, (800) 827-8007; email: kkaehler@farmshows.com 
 
November 29 - December 1, 2011  
Greater Peoria Farm Show 
Peoria, IL 
Ron Bormaster, (800) 837-1411; email: farmshowsusa@farmshowsusa.com 
 
 
December 2011    
 
December 6 - 8, 2011 
Nebraska Power Farming Show  
Lincoln, NE 
Tom Junge, (800) 622-0016; email: tomj@ineda.com 
 
December 8 - 10, 2011 
Tulsa Farm Show 
Tulsa, OK 
Ron Bormaster, (800) 873-1411; emal: farmshowsusa@farmshowsusa.com 
 
December 13- 15, 2011  
Indiana-Illinois Farm Equipment Show 
Indianapolis, IN 
Richard Sherman, (843) 686-5640; email: shermexpo@roadrunner.com 


